

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1401 of 1982

Appellant :- Ganga Prasad And Another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- A.B.L. Gaur

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.

As requested, list this case on 21.02.2024.

Order Date :- 31.1.2024

Fhd